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TOP20	early-stage	drone	start-up	funding	

Funding	of	the	TOP20	Start-ups	2014-2016	
sources:	Crunchbase,	Kickstarter,	Indigogo,	Droneii.com	 Jan.	2016	

	$16,0M	

	$5,8M	

	$4,3M	

	$3,9M	

	$3,5M	

	$3,2M	

	$3,0M	

	$2,9M	

	$2,8M	

	$1,5M	

	$1,4M	

	$1,3M	

	$1,2M	

	$929,2K	

	$492,2K	

	$406,1K	

	$335,0K	

	$303,4K	

	$281,8K	

	$230,8K	

	$20,0M	 	$5,0M	 	$10,0M	 	$15,0M	 	$20,0M	Company	 Category	

Lily	RoboVcs	Inc.	 Hardware	
SkyWard	 SoYware	
Squadrone	System	 Hardware	
Helico	Aerospace	 Hardware	
Ma\ernet	 Hardware/SoYware	
Extreme	Fliers	 Hardware	
Skydio	 SoYware/Service	
Dedrone	 SoYware	
RedBird	 SoYware	
Dronomy	 Hardware	
OnagoFLy	 Hardware	
Fotokite	 Hardware	
Prenav	 Hardware/Services	
Airdroids	 Hardware	
Powerup	Toys	 Hardware	
Ascent	AeroSystems		 Hardware	
Skyworks	Aerial	Sys.	 Hardware/SoYware	
Splash	Drone	 Hardware	
Fleye	 Hardware	
Krossblade	Aerosp.	 Hardware	

	
$41,4M	

	
$10,6M	

	$1,5M	 USA	
EU	
others	

TOP20	funding	per	origin	


